
Meath County Council Municipal Districts:  
Meeting Schedule 2023/2024 

Municipal District: Ashbourne 
Time: 10.00am 
Venue: Ashbourne Civic Offices 
 

Date Type 

Tuesday, 4th July 2023 Ordinary 

Tuesday, 5th September 2023 Ordinary 

Tuesday, 3rd October 2023 Ordinary 

Tuesday, 7th November 2023 Ordinary 

Tuesday, 5th December 2023 Ordinary 

Tuesday, 9th January 2024 Ordinary 

Tuesday, 6th February 2024 Ordinary 

Tuesday, 5th March 2024 Ordinary 

Tuesday, 9th April 2024 Ordinary 

Tuesday, 14th May 2024 Ordinary 

June 2024 (Date to be agreed following Local 
Elections) 

Annual 

June 2024 Ordinary 

 
Municipal District: Ratoath 
Time: 9.30am 
Venue: Dunshaughlin Civic Offices 
 

Date Type 

Wednesday, 5th July 2023 Ordinary 

Wednesday, 6th September 2023 Ordinary 

Wednesday, 4th October 2023 Ordinary 

Wednesday, 8th November 2023 Ordinary 

Wednesday, 6th December 2023 Ordinary 

Wednesday, 10th January 2024 Ordinary 

Wednesday, 7th February 2024 Ordinary 

Wednesday, 6th March 2024 Ordinary 

Wednesday, 10th April 2024 Ordinary 

Wednesday, 15th May 2024 Ordinary 

June 2024 Annual 

June 2024 (Date to be agreed following Local 
Elections) 

Ordinary 

 
 



Municipal District: Laytown – Bettystown 
Time: 10.00am 
Venue: Duleek Civic Offices 
 

Date Type 

Thursday, 6th July 2023 Ordinary 

Thursday, 7th September 2023 Ordinary 

Thursday, 5th October 2023 Ordinary 

Thursday, 9th November 2023 Ordinary 

Thursday, 7th December 2023 Ordinary 

Thursday, 11th January 2024 Ordinary 

Thursday, 8th February 2024 Ordinary 

Thursday, 7th March 2024 Ordinary 

Thursday, 11th April 2024 Ordinary 

Thursday, 16th May 2024 Ordinary 

June 2024 Annual 

June 2024 (Date to be agreed following Local 
Elections) 

Ordinary 

 
Municipal District: Trim 
Time: 2.00pm 
Venue: Trim Civic Offices 
 

Date Type 

Friday, 14th July 2023 Ordinary 

Friday, 15th September 2023 Ordinary 

Friday, 13th October 2023 Ordinary 

Friday, 17th November 2023 Ordinary 

Friday, 15th December 2023 Ordinary 

Friday, 19th January 2024 Ordinary 

Friday, 16th February 2024 Ordinary 

Friday, 15th March 2024  Ordinary 

Friday, 19th April 2024 Ordinary 

Friday, 17th May 2024 Ordinary 

June 2024 (Date to be agreed following 
Local Elections) 

Annual 

June 2024 Ordinary 

 
 
 



Municipal District: Kells 
Time: 4.00pm 
Venue: Kells Civic Offices 
 

Date Type 

Monday, 10th July 2023 Ordinary 

Monday, 11th September 2023 Ordinary 

Monday, 9th October 2023 Ordinary 

Monday, 13th November 2023 Ordinary 

Monday, 11th December 2023 Ordinary 

Monday, 15th January 2024 Ordinary 

Monday, 12th February 2024 Ordinary 

Monday, 11th March 2024  Ordinary 

Monday, 15th April 2024 Ordinary 

Monday, 20th May 2024 Ordinary 

June 2024 (Date to be agreed following local 
elections) 

Annual 

June 2024 Ordinary 

 
Municipal District: Navan 
Time: 10.00am 
Venue: Navan Civic Offices 
 

Date Type 

Wednesday, 12th July 2023 Ordinary 

Wednesday, 13th September 2023 Ordinary 

Wednesday, 11th October 2023 Ordinary 

Wednesday, 15th November 2023 Ordinary 

Wednesday, 13th December 2023 Ordinary 

Wednesday, 17th January 2024 Ordinary 

Wednesday, 14th February 2024 Ordinary 

Wednesday, 13th March 2024 Ordinary 

Wednesday, 17th April 2024 Ordinary 

Wednesday, 22nd May 2024 Ordinary 

June 2024 (Date to be confirmed following 
Local Elections) 

Annual 

June 2024 Ordinary 

 


